Communications Systems | INT‑TX Integrus transmitter
INT‑TX Integrus transmitter
u Can distribute a maximum of 4, 8, 16 or 32 audio
channels
u Can be used with DCN Next Generation, or analogue
systems like the CCS 900
u Flexible configuration of channels and channel

a tabletop
Color charcoal (PH 10736) with silver
Ordering Information
INT‑TX04 4-Channel Transmitter
4‑channel
Order number INT-TX04
INT‑TX08 8-Channel Transmitter
8‑channel
Order number INT-TX08
INT‑TX16 16-Channel Transmitter
16‑channel
Order number INT-TX16
INT‑TX32 32-Channel Transmitter
32‑channel
Order number INT-TX32
INT‑TX04‑US 4‑Channel Transmitter (US)
US version
Order number INT‑TX04-US
INT‑TX08‑US 8‑Channel Transmitter (US)